General Description
The MAX1512 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested printed-circuit board (PCB) that demon-
strates and programs the MAX1512 LCD display. A
rotary optical encoder (U8) provides simple hand
adjustment of the MAX1512 and a pushbutton switch
(SW1) initiates an EEPROM programming sequence,
which locks the current MAX1512 code into EEPROM.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX1512EVKIT EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C16, C20 3
1µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Any case size okay
C2 1
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C3, C11 2
4.7µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Taiyo Yuden TMK325BJ475MN
C4 1
10µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
Taiyo Yuden EMK325F106ZF
C8, C9, C19 3
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
C10, C18 2
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
C12 1
0.047µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E473K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C13 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0603)
C14, C15, C17 3
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C21 1
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Taiyo Yuden UMK212BJ104MG